SMP TECHNOLOGY, INC.
TOL. DEC. .X +/- 0.2 .XX +/- 0.15 .XXX +/- 0.10 ANGLE +/- UNIT: in/mm P/N:W025-XX2X-000-Z  Pg: 1
2.54mm Pitch, Single Row Crimp Terminal Housing
HOW TO ORDER:
W 0 2 5    - X X 2 -X 0 0 0
# OF POSITIONS: NUMBER OF ROWS:
4 - 80 1 - Single Row
2 - Double Row
POLARIZING KEY:
0 - w/Center Polarizing Notch
1 - w/OUT Center Polarizing Notch
- Z
RoHS
COMPLIANT
ApprovedDrawn Checked Date
08/04/08
02/13/04
S.M.S.M.
S.M.S.M.
B.S.
A.M.
A
0 Issued
Rev
Revised for RoHS Compliance
ELETRICAL:
MATERIAL:
CONTACT: Copper Alloy
APPLICABLE WIRE: AWG #28 - #22
BASE: Nylon UL94V-0
STANDARD COLOR: Black
CURRENT RATING: 1A AC/DC
VOLTAGE RATING: 125V AC/DC
Dimensional information - inch/mm
Circuits Dim. A Dim. B Circuits Dim. A Dim. B Circuits Dim. A Dim. B